
Short ‘N’ Sleek Trim ‘N’ Tidy

Bath ‘N’ DryLong ‘N’ Lux

Grooming Services

Packages

Bath & Dry, Short Length
Hair Cut, Nail File, & Ear

Cleaning

Bath & Dry, Silhouette
Trim, Nail File, & Ear

Cleaning

Bath & Dry, Hand
Scissored Length, Nail File,

& Ear Cleaning

Bath, Blow-dry & Brush
Out

Individual Services Extra Charges

Add On’s

Face, Feet, Sani              
Nail Trim             
Sanitary Trim  

Fleas           
Matting          

Extra Brushing     
Bad Behavior & 

Handling   

Teeth Brushing
Paw Pad Balm
De-Shed
Anal Gland
De-Skunk

$87-$135 $75-$123

$93-$141 $45-$95

 $10+

 $40
 $20
 $20 $15-$60

 $15
 $10

 $5
 $5

 $25
 $20

 $50-$100

Email: Heartoftexasdr@gmail.com Phone: 830-355-8522



Grooming services are available Tuesday & Wednesday afternoons by
appointment only.

Need an earlier drop-off? No problem!
 You’re welcome to bring your pup in for daycare in the morning

before their grooming appointment.
If you are dropping off for Grooming only, Drop off is at 2:00 PM

 


